Coal Creek 2024 Summer Fun Results and Scholarship Payout

U12 Handicap Singles
Entries 8 Pay 2
Place Name
1 BobbyRobinson il
2  KinleyJoslin

U18 Handicap Singles

Entries 11 Pay 3

Place Name
1 Malcolm DeBates
2 Ronald Bereitlll
3  Tyler Davison

Handicap Doubles
Entries 50 Pay 13
Place Name

1 D.Rackley/K. Rackley
K. Hess/ C. Hess
G. DeBates/K. Rackley
T. Davison/A. Davison
V. Rossetti/A. Davison
M. DeBates/K. Rackley
K. Lee/M.Lee
T. Davison/T. Patrick
A. Hess/C. Hess
K. Joslin/ S. Joslin
H. Broda/J. Broda
C. Lovell/I. Rodriguez
T. Davison/D. Moon
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Total Scholarship Awarded $5,320

Score
790
718

Total

Score
757
723
713

Total

Score
1551
1476
1443
1433
1422
1421
1416
1406
1405
1398
1385
1384
1383
Total

Prize
400
200
600

Prize
450
200
100
750

Prize
600
400
200
150
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
40
40
1920

U15 Handicap Singles
Entries 13 Pay 4
Place Name

1 Kolton Hess
Vincent Rossetti
Aubrianna Hess
Drayk Birely
Keirstin Lee
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Scratch Singles
Entries 3 Pay 2
Place Name
1 Derrick Rackley
2 Gavin Finley

Scratch Doubles
Entries 5 Pay 2
Place Name
1 E. Vigil/M. Lucero
1 K. Wood/G. Chavez

Score
802
789
731
694
694

Total

Score
649
656

Total

Score
1182
1182
Total

Prize
450
200
100
50
50
850

Prize
400
200
600

Prize
300
300
600



